SmartClass™ Home Full
Inside Wiring and Networks Service Meter
Key Features • Easy-to-use, accurate, and economical handheld test instru-
ment
• Conexant Accelity VDSL Chip Set
• HPNA v3.1 tests mode B coax or twisted-pair nodes
• Coax Mapping with splitter identification and location
• Noise Immunity Test measures coax shield isolation

SMARTCLASS HOME FULL
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation     30162605  000  0209    SMCLASSHFULL.DS.CAB.TM.AE    February 2009
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
SmartClass Home Full SC-HOME-FULL VDSL, HPNA, and inside wiring test tool for coax and
twisted pair with included butt-set,WiFi, and Ethernet
verification tools
Accessories
Active IDs 1-8 SCHMACTIVEIDS Active IDs 1-8 for identifying single or multiple coax run
locations.Works through splitters.
6-pin Banjo SCHM6PINADAPTER 6-pin adapter—6-pin banjo—Breaks out POTS
connection for use with alligator clips
Toning Wand SCHMTONERTRACER Toner Tracer wand TT100
Vehicle Charger SCHMCARCHGR 12 VDC vehicle charger adapter
Replacement Accessories
Bed of Nails—Alligator Clips SCHMBEDNAILS Replacement Bed of Nails—Alligator clip to RJ11 cable
Coax Resistive IDs SCHMCOAXRESID Replacement coax resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single
coax runs
Ethernet Resistive IDs SCHMRJ45RESID Replacement RJ45 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single
Ethernet runs
Phone Resistive IDs SCHMRJ11RESID Replacement RJ11 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single
POTS runs
Phone Patch Cable SCHMRJ11 PATCH Replacement RJ11 8-in patch cable
Ethernet Patch Cable SCHMRJ45PATCH Replacement RJ45 12-in patch cable
Phone to Coax Adapter SCHMRJ11TOCOAX Replacement RJ11-to-coax adapter cable for toning
Strand Hook SCHMSTRANDHOOK Replacement Stand Hook—clip to hold or hang unit
Smart Remote SCHMSMARTREMOTE Replacement SmartRemote—yellow RJ11 and RJ45 used
to map out twisted pair connections
NIT Antenna SCHMANTENNA Replacement antenna for NIT calibrating off-air FM